GOVT. OF ASSAM OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: SONITPUR POLYTECHNIC DHEKIAJULI:SONITPUR: ASSAM

Phone No. (037122) 248533 (Office), Email Id:sonitpurpolytechnic@gmail.com

Memo No. SNP/TEN(AICTE)/2021/2188-92

Dated 28th Sept 2021

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed tenders affixing court fee of Rs 8.25 are invited by the undersigned from reputed and resourceful Contractors for the work of 15 KWp OFF GRID SOLAR PV POWER PLANT at Sonitpur Polytechnic. The details of the tender paper can be purchased from the office of the Principal, Sonitpur Polytechnic, Dhekiajuli, Sonitpur. Assam, between 11.00 AM to 3-00 PM from 06-10-2021 to 26-10-2021.

Principal
Sonitpur Polytechnic
Dhekiajuli ,Sonitpur, Assam

Memo No. SNP/TEN(AICTE)/2021/2188-92

Dated 28th Sept 2021

Copy to: 1. The Director of Technical of Education, Kahilipara, Ghy-19 for information.

- 2. The Notice Board of Circle Officer of Thelamara Revenue Circle for Publicity.
- 3. The District Information and Public Relation Officer, Tezpur.
- 4. The office of the Executive Engineer, PHE, Dhekiajuli, Sonitpur, Assam for Publicity.
- 5. Institute Notice Board.
- 6. Office Copy.

Principal

Sonitpur Polytechnic

Dhekiajuli ,Sonitpur, Assam